1GB to 16GB
USB Flash Module
USB Solid-State Flash Disk
Capacity: 1GB - 16GB
USB 2.0 Compliant
Form Factors:
 Horizontal Mount

and test solutions, custom firmware, controlled Bill Of Materials, customer-specific
labeling and serialization.
Ordering Information: USB Flash Module
Part Number Flash Placement Capacity
SLUFM1GU2U(I)-y 1-High TSOP Flash 1 GBytes
SLUFM2GU2U(I)-y 1-High TSOP Flash 2 GBytes
SLUFM4GU2U(I)-y 1-High TSOP Flash 4 GBytes
SLUFM8GU2U(I)-y 1-High TSOP Flash 8 GBytes
SLUFM16GU2U-A Stacked TSOP Flash 16 GBytes
Legend:
 SLUFM = STEC standard USB Flash Module part number prefix.
 G = proceeding capacity (x) is in Gigabytes (G).
 U2 = STEC U2 controller